
PT'RCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Datg:
D-O '

Prepared by D.SOWMYA

POAVO no. notto PO /WO Date. a zlq lsn
Supplier Name qslb POAI{O amount lq ,#r I
Firm/Company d-t,* A"La"d'*at'LL,Project 6*rn,
Sl. No BillNo, BillDate Bill arnount ,

I ls+*g Zolq I ,n (q,tql
2

J

4

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): l1r*tr1
Sl. No. DC No DC. Date MRN No. DC matches MRN

I Itrptu 3o q rta la'&kSlrL FAes o No

) nYes o No

3 oYes o No

Amotmt B -Other Credits :-Transportation c*rages
C-

Amount C -Other Debits

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier 11$y I
AmountE-PO/WOvalue:

l4 ,gtt I
Amount F - Difference (A - E): GST-18%

Quantity received as per PO AMO es n Excess received o Short received n Other (explained below)

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable? sYes-eNo{er+laioed }'elgw)

Excess / short material received -, Alprsved withirr acceptab's fimits s Ne (explained below)

Close PO / W?O ,-Yes o No - wait for balance material n No (explained below)
,/

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) oves:nGtio
Payment - due date 10.10.2020

Remarks:

Approved
by

Purchase
Officer
/l

Purchase
Manager

t MD Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Accountant Accounts
tvtaaag.er

Sign. Pb\- - 1? ocr 20i 0

Date
t0 izl r( aD MINISH PAR KH

rG0BhBRfrNotes: L In case amount to be to not match prepare IV for debit or credit. 2. Attach
additional sheets if quantity of bitts orDCs is rnore than the space provided. Ctearty mark the space provided with 'see

attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve PosAilos upto Rs. 10,000/-, Purchase Manager or Procurement Manager to approve

all bills from 10,000/- to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach fV, Offrce copy of POAilO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount d exclude
transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if bill value exceeds Rs.

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above 1,00,000/-

tt

rnS

q$r,'g$'

w



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-L87/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansioq M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@nodiproperties.com

/ customer / Transporter - copy GSTIN/1N1 36ACQFS2044C1Z7
Details

0trr+i/F4rwvbieb

lnvoice No. I 3489

lnvoice Date. 30-09-2020

PO No. 70670

PO Date. 23-09-2020

Req ID 60106

Req Date 23-09-2020

Serene Constructions LLP

Sy No. 44, Yenkepally Village, Chevella Mandal, RR Dsterict, 501203

GSTIN : 36ACVFS7909PLZY
Loc Req No 150374

HSNiSAC Qty Rate Gross TaxYo Tax AmtDescription of Goods

I 7300 - Plumbing - sanitary - Flush tank conceled - NA 39229000 5 3363.00 16,815.00 l8 3-026.70

2

J

4

)

6

7

ti

o

IC

ll

t2

t3

l4

l5

3,026.70SGST Total Taxable Amount 16,815.00IGST CGST

Total Invoice Amount 19,841.701,513.35 I,513.35

Rupees : Ninteen Thousand Eight Hundred Fourty One and Paise Seventy Only.

;
:"{

{-t-

1:

RTi

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

for Summit LLP
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Purchase Order

{illilililfituuilOriginal

{ From Company Serene Constructions LLP
5-4- L87 / 37 4, ii Floor, M.G. Road,Secunderabad-500 003.
G S T No. : 36ACVFS79O9PLZV

27.o9.20 12:56:23

Supplier Details

70670Summit Sales LLP

5-4-187 /3&4,II nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044CLZ7

040-6633555 l 9618244433

Kind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name

1 7300 - Plumbing - sanitary - Flush tank conceled - NA -
nos

No

Doc Date 23-O9-2020

Quote No Nil

Quote Date 23-09-2020

Supply

0.00 18.00 L9,84L.7O

Doc 150374

Amount
5.00 .003,363

SupplyType

Qtv Rate Diso/o GST

19,841.70Total Order Value . . .

Penalig For Delay

Transportation Cost

Warranty

Advance Paid

'v OtherTerms

Completion Date

Measurment

Securig

Remarks

For Serere

Authorised Signatory

Hundred and Paise Seventv Onlv.

Terms and Conditions :-

Specification / Brand All items shall be of Gebrit brand

Payment Terms After Delivery & Production of bill

Tax GST induded in above price.

Delivery Date Next Day.

Delivery Location Serene Farms

Sy no-44, Yenkepally Village, Chevella Mandal,RR.Dist50l 503

Phone.

Nit

Tnansport cost shall be bome by us.

Nit

Nit

We reserve fte right itens not confirming to qlty & specs. Breakage in your account Above order for V.no.0'1,30 purpose

Nir

Nit

Nit

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

Fot Summft Sales LLP

Name :

LLP

ol
Name Oate i JJ_

\



8

9

uisition Form

Note: On receipt ofmaterial at site write inward number and date in last 2 columns

isition Fomr

No

Serene Cosntructioas LLp Date: 22-09-20Cornpany Name

SERENE FARMS Time: t7.30

150374Supplicr

23-09-2020 ID No Ao to6Material required before date

Inward No DateDescription Size Quantity

NosConceled Flush taoks Std 05I

^f\
l ,aob { -
4

\

VEDA5
1

, .t a. D rnoll6
E TJ JL I LVLV

1

MINISH PAR IKH

t0
Remark: The Above moterial is required for Villa Nos 0l&30 in the Site

Approved byM MaheshPrepared By

Sign. & Date12-09-2020Sign.& Date

EIlIrtt{it[

at

DateCompany Name:

Time

Req. NoSupplier

ID No.Material required before date

Inward No DatcSize Qu4ntity UnitsDescription

2

l
4

5

6

1

8

9

l0
Remarks

Approved byPrcparcd By

Sign.& Date Sign. & Date

Note: On rcccipt of matedal at site w te inward number and date iD last 2 columns

Sitc & Phase :

Req. No.

No Units

---T

Itt

Site & Phase :

t-

F
=

=



DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase(@modiproperties.com

GSTTNruNL 36ACQF S2A4 4CtZ7Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy 1of 1 :3049-2020

Customer Details DC No. I l4l6
Serene Consfructions LLP

Sy No. 44, Yenkepally Village, Chevella Mandal, RR Disterict, 501203

GSTIN : 36ACVFS7909PIZY

DC Date. 30-09-2020

PO No. 70670

PO Date. 23-09-2020

Req ID 60106

Req Date 23-09-2020

Loc Req No 150374

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qty

")
7300 - Plumbing - sanitary - Flush tank conceled - NA - nos 39229000 5

2

_1

4

6

1

8

TC

lt
t2

t3

t4

l5

l6

t7

l8

l9

20

2l I t
22 Dt

I

23 Dt

24 Sign: t_

I25
I

26 e ons

27

28

29

30

for Summit Sales LLP

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction Authorised

C

I
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TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase(@modiproperties.com

GSTINruNI: 36ACQF S2O44CIZ7
T- l'--trqii' f"nPV' ldfli30$9-2020Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy

Customer Details lnvoice No. I 3489

Serene Constructions LLP

Sy No. 44, Yenkepally Village, Chevella Mandal, RR Dsterict, 501203

GSTIN : 36ACVFS7909PLZY

krvoice Date. 30-09-2020

PO No. 70670

PO Date. 23-09-2020

Req ID 60 106

Req Date 23-09-2020

[,oc Req No t50374

Description of Goods HSN/SAC aty Rate Gross TaxYo TaxAmt

I 7300 - Plumbing - sanitary - Flush tank conceled - NA 39229000 5 3363.00 16.815.00 18 3,026.70

I

?

4

C

7

8

9

l0

ll
I

l2 NWA
I l-.sord Nol <LA-a Dtzlp,1 22

l3 rrDll N^ Oor(u Dt:,q1 \$ ltn-

- -:-,-,l Ela, Gir.4,^ tl
t4

I ne cons tru'ction 1nY 0) LLr

l5

----IGST CGST SGST Total Taxable Amount 16,815.00 3,026.70

1,513.35 1,513.35 Total Invoice Amount 19,841.70

Rupees : Ninteen Thousand Eight Hundred Fourty One and Paise Seveng Only

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

forSummit Sales LLP

rl

n**fu/,


